Wed 5-1
Thurs 5-2
Fri 5-3

Sat 5-4

Sun 5-5

Mon 5-6

Wed 5-8

Fri 5-10

Sat 5-11

Sun 5-12

Mon 5-13

Wed 5-15

Fri 5-17

Sat 5-18

Sun 5-19

Mon 5-20

Wed 5-22

Rangers Spring Ice 2024

May

Ice Show
Ice Show
Ice Show

Ice Show

Ice Show

600 pm
715 pm
830 pm

540 pm
650 pm
800 pm

550 pm
700 pm

240 pm
350 pm
500 pm

930 am
1040 am

600 pm
715 pm
830 pm

540 pm
650 pm
800 pm

550 pm
700 pm

240 pm
350 pm
500 pm
610 pm
720 pm

930 am
1040 am
1150 am
410 pm
520 pm
630 pm
750 pm

600 pm
715 pm
830 pm

540 pm
650 pm
800 pm

Schedule away games
Schedule away games
Schedule away games

Schedule away games Sat 5-4 1145 am

Schedule away games Sun5-5 900 am
1120 am
1215 pm

GM/SQ

PW1/PW2

BT/Midget

GM/SQ

PW1/PW2

BT/Midget

GM/PW1

PW2/Midget

U6 Mites Sat5-11 1010 am

SQ 1115 am

GM 605 pm
630 pm

SQ/BT Sun 5-12 800 am

PW1 1130 am
805 pm

GM/SQ

PW1/PW2

BT/Midget

GM/SQ

PW1/PW2

BT/Midget

SQ vs. Panthers

PW2 vs. Hoffman #1

U6 Mites Sat5-18 235 pm

GM/BT

PW2 vs. Oak Park
PW1 vs. Fury #2
Midget

PW1/PW2

GM vs. Cyclones #2
U6 Mites last day

SQ vs. Morgan Park
GM vs. Horned Frogs
BT vs. Horned Frogs
Midget vs. Skokie

GM/SQ
PW1/PW2
BT/Midget

GMISQ
PW1/PW2
BT/Midget

SQ vs. Riverdogs @ Mcfetridge Ice Arena

SQ vs. Fury #2 @ Arctic Ice Arena
GM vs. Fury #1 @ Arctic Ice Arena
Midget vs. Beloit #2 @ Janesville Ice Arena

PW1 vs. Fury #2 @ Arctic Ice Arena

PW?2 vs. Mohawks @ Hammond Ice Arena

Midget vs. Horned Frogs @ Morgan Park Sportscenter
BT vs. Riverdogs #2 @ Mcfetridge Ice Arena

GM vs. Riverdogs #3 @ Mcfetridge Ice Arena

PW2 vs. Riverdogs #1 @ Mcfetridge Ice Arena
Midget vs. Skokie #2 @ Skokie Skatium

SQ vs. Horned Frogs #1 @ Morgan Park Sportscenter



Thurs 5-23

Fri 5-24

Sat 5-25

Sun 5-26

Mon 5-27

Wed 5-29

Fri 5-31

815 pm

550 pm
700 pm

240 pm
350 pm
500 pm
610 pm
720 pm

1150 am
410 pm
520 pm
630 pm
750 pm

CLOSED
540 pm
650 pm
800 pm

550 pm
700 pm

BT/Midget

PwW2
GM/BT

GM

PW1

Midget

SQ vs. Hoffman
PW?2 vs. Riverdogs

PW1/PW2

SQ

GM

BT vs. Mohawks
Midget vs. Panthers

MEMORIAL DAY
GM/SQ
PW1/PW2
BT/Midget

Playoffs can start on this day

Sat5-25 140 pm

BT vs. Cyclones @ Fox Valley Ice Arena



